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10 Day - Mock Schedule

sunday,

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
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8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
115
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00

Wake Ups

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Monday

Wake Ups

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Camp Cleanup.

Sailing

Camp Cleanup,

Sailing

Camp Cleanup

Sailing

Camp Cleanup

Sailing

Pool

Kayaking

Water Field Games

Stand Up Paddleboarding

Camper Check-in

Change

Canteen

Arts & Crafts

Change

Giant Swing Challenge

Change

Change

Change

Alpine Tower Challenge

Covenant/Swim Test

Dinner

Opening Vespers

Archery Challenge

Dinner

Vespers

Change

Canteen

Camp Cleanup

Archery Tag Tournament

Dinner

Meet w/Camp Chaplan

Pavilion Games

Dinner

Vespers

Teambuilding Games

Vespers

Vespers

Camp Cleanup

Group Challenge Event

Canteen

Vespers

Camp Cleanup.

Regatta

H-Hour

Change

Camp Cleanup

Camp Cleanup

Canteen

Chaos

Camper Surveys

Closing Ceremony

Camper Checkout

Canteen

Pavilion Games

Dinner

Vespers

Group Challenge Event

Dinner

Skit Planning

Formal Swim

Showers and Devotions

Swedish Hide & Seek

Extreme Counselor Hunt

CIT Game

Carnival

Carnival

Extreme Wells Fargo

Quiddich

Indiana Jones

Messy Kickball

Star gaze/Campfire Stories

Dance Prep

Skit Night

Closing Campfire Vespers

i

Lights Out

Showers and Devotions

Showers and Devotions

Lights Out

Showers and Devotions

Lights Out

Showers & Devotions

Lights Out

Lights Out

Lights Out

Lights Out

Showers & Devotions

Lights Out




