10 Day - Mock Schedule										
	Wedensaday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:15 7:30		Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups
7:45 8:00 8:15		Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin
8:30 8:45 9:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:15 9:30		Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch
9:45		Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00		Sailing	Sailing	Sailing	Sailing		Tree Climb Challenge		Pool	
11:15 11:30 11:45		Pool	Kayaking	Water Field Games	Stand Up Paddleboarding		Low Ropes Challenge	Regatta	Change	Chaos
12:00 12:15		Change	Change	Change	Change				Group Challenge Event	
12:30 12:45 1:00		Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study		Bible Study		Bible Study	Pavilion Lunch
1:15 1:30 1:45		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Sail Across/Beach Day	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Camper Surveys
2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00	H-Hour Camper Check-in						H-Hour			Closing Ceremony
3:15 3:30 3:45		Canteen	Giant Swing Challenge	Pool	Canteen			Pool	Canteen	Camper Checkout
4:00 4:15	Covenant/Swim Test	Arts & Crafts	Glant Swing Glanenge	Change	Alpine Tower Challenge	Shower/Change	Group Challenge Event	Change	Group Challenge Event	
4:30 4:45		Archery Challenge	Change	Canteen				Canteen		
5:00 5:15 5:30			Archery Tag Tournament	Meet w/Camp Chaplan Pavilion Games	Teambuilding Games			Pavilion Games		
5:45 6:00 6:15	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30 6:45 7:00	Rules Video/Family Group Picture	Field Games	Canteen Pavilion Games	Field Games	Field Games	Field Games	Canteen Pavilion Games	Field Games	Field Games	
7:15 7:30	Opening Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Vespers	Skit Planning	
7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30	Snacks Formal Swim	Swedish Hide & Seek	Clubs	Carnival	Extreme Wells Fargo	Indiana Jones	Clubs	Dance Prep Dance	Skit Night	
8:45	Tomai Swiiii	Snacks	Snacks	Snacks	Snack	Snacks	Snacks	Snacks	Slide Show	
9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	Showers and Devotions	Extreme Counselor Hunt	CIT Game	Carnival	Quiddich	Messy Kickball	Star gaze/Campfire Stories	Dance	Closing Campfire Vespers	
10:00 10:15	Lights Out	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers & Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers & Devotions	
10:30 10:45 11:00		Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	